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TRADE-COURSE DPC

Benefits of
Trade Sill

• BRANZ Appraised #849 (2013).

• Unique construction of Trade Course gives instant shape forming, 
very malleable.

• Does not react with solvent treated timber.

• Inert to most solvents.

• Permanent life span as non-degradable.

• Easy to Use.

• Cost effective.

• Sizes available from 50mm to 300mm.

Appraisal No.849 [2013]

Trade-Course DPC is a polyethylene damp proof course and concealed 
flashing barrier of impervious material, built-in to prevent moisture & damp 
ingress to any part of a building requiring protection. Used in the building 
industry to avoid & prevent moisture. It provides a complete and permanent 
moisture barrier in the protection against water damage to buildings through 
the walls and brick veneer.

SIZES AVAILABLE:
50mm
75mm
90mm
100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm

15 
YEAR

WARRANTY


